SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED Corporate office: F-32/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase- II, New Delhi- 110020 Registered Office & Works-A-26 UPSIDC Industrial Area, Sikandrabad, Bulandshahar, U.P.-203205 Sandila Works: - Plot No B-2/6, B-2/7, UPSIDC Industrial Area- Phase IV, Sandila, Distt Hardoi, U.P. E. id:-secretarial@shrigangindustries.com website:-www.shrigangindustries.com Tel No: 011-42524454

August 27, 2020

To, The Executive Director BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 523309

Sub: Intimation of the publication of Notice of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on September 02, 2020.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the newspaper clipping regarding publication of Notice of Board Meeting of the company to be held on September 02, 2020 published in the following newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (English)

2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you Yours truly,

For Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited

For SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES &

ALLIED PROPUCTS LTD. Kanishka Jain (Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

Encl.: a/a

17

00

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

lassifieds

सर्वसाधारण को सुचित है कि मेरे मुविक्छल सेमदल श्रमा पुत्र भी मेदा निवसी ग्राम बनीचे खुर्द तडरोल संवर जिला गौतमबुद्धनगर अपनी पुत्रियों कमरट श्रीमती सर्इला पूली सत्तेन्द्र व श्रीमती आशा पत्नी धर्मन्द्र निवासीगण किशनपुर सिकन्द्राबाद जिला बुलन्दरहर और श्रीमती कृष्णा पली बिजेन्द्र निवासी सलेमपुर युर्जर गौतमबुद्धनग को दुव्यर्थहार के कारण अपनी चल अचल सम्पति से बेदखत कर सम्बद्ध-विद्येद करते है। भविष्य में किसी करव / लेनदेन के लिए वह स्वयं जिम्मेदार होगी।

Advocate Ramesh kumar Prabhaka CH. No-295 Dist Court G.B Nagar

PUBLIC NOTICE Raghubir Singh, Rio H.no. 123, Gali no. 10 Village Libaspur Delhi-42, has evered all relations and disow his son Monu Yadav age about 20 years, debarring him from all his moveable and immoveable properties and assets due to his misbehavior and misconduct. If Anybody dealing with him in any manner whatsoever shall be doing so at his/her/their own risk, cost and responsibility. My client will not be responsible in any manner

Ritu Yadav (Advocate) E-166 Prashant Vihar Rohini Delhi-85 Contact :- 8384033884

PUBLIC NOTICE

NUMBER OF TAXABLE AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE ADDRES My clients (1) Sn. inder Pai Sangn Sco Late Sh. Ujagar Singh, (2) Smt. Jashir Kaur W/O Sh. Inder Pal Singh R/o Houre No. 117, Gali no. 2, Ram Nagar, Krishna Nagar Delhi-110051 have debarred their Nagar Delha-110051 have debarred their Son namely Gurpreet Singh S/o Sh. Inder Pall Singh, and daughter-in-law Sent. Manmeet Kaur W/o Sh. Gurpreet Singh from their entire moveable and mmo veable properties and have severe il relations and ties with them, as the all relations and uses what users, as usey have been acting against the interest o my clients. Whoseever deals with them shall be doing so in their own capacity and risk. My clients shall not b responsible for their nots/deeds and

Vipin Malik (Advocate) Enrol. No. D-2774/2014 and shall reopen after Forty Eight hours from the



Regd. Office: 129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035 CIN: L63020DL1992PLC121695 NOTICE

lotice is hereby given that pursuant Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the surities and Exchange Board of India Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the eeting of the Board of Directors of the ompany will be convened on Wednesday. ^{2nd} September, 2020 at 02.30 P.M., to insider and approve the Audited Financial lesults of the Company for the year ended 31" March, 2020. urther the Trading Window for dealing in the

SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED

shares of the Company by Designated Persons and their connected persons is closed from April 1, 2020 till 48 hours after declaration of Audited financial results for the quarter year ended on March 31, 2020 by the Board f Directors of the Company.

this said information is also available on the impany's website at www.sindhutrade.com and may also be available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com. By the order of the Board For Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Sdi Place: New Delhi Satya Pal Sindhu Date: 26.08.2020 Managing Director

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED Regd. Office: 18-B/1. Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Tel: +91-11-28716806

Website: www.dminduscorp.com Email..dmsoy@gmail.com CIN: L01119DL1986PLC023698

(Listing Obligations an NOTICE Pursuant to Regulation29 (a) read with regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. Notice is Requirements) Regulations, 2 of the Board of Directors of Industries and Allied Produ hereby given that Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 03:00 P.M. on Manday, 31st August 2020, at its registered office, inter-alia to consider and approve Unaudited Financial be held on Wednesday, Sept at 2:30 P.M. at F-3213. Secu results for the Quarterended on 30th June, 2020 Industrial Area, Phaseand to consider other matters related to the 34th Annual General Meeting of the Company for the year 2019-2020. 110020 inter alia, to consider Un-audited Financial Results o n accordance with Code of Conduct to Regulate, the guarter ended June 30, 3 Monitor and Report Tracing by Designated Persons of the Company pursuant to SEB (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2016, the Trading Window of the Company is already closed from 1st July, 2020 information visit our Compawww.shrigangindustrie:

ochange website i.e. www.br usion of the Meeting of the Board of Directors. For Shri Gan Place: New Delhi Date: 26.08.2020 Co

> Form No. If (Pursuantito kalo 30 prim discoverage. Before the Central O Regional Director, Northern

KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

IN: L74110DL1980PLC010678

Reod. Off : 905. New Delhi House, 2

Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 11000

Tel: 91-11 -40045955

Fmail: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com.

of SEBI (Listing Obligation)

equirements) Regulations

ereby given that meeting of E

Mis Kotia Enterprises Lin

Tuesday, 1st September, 2

flice of the Company to const

Standalone Un-Audited Finan

guarter ended 30th June, 20

approval of Draft documents of

SHRI GANG INDUS

ALLIED PRODUCT

Regd. Office: A-26 UPSIDC

Sikandrabad, Bulandshahar, Utt Corporate Office: F-32/3, Okl

Phase-II, New Delhi Email id: secretarial@shrigar website-www.shrigangi Centact No: 05735-222561

Notice is hereby given th

Regulation 29 read with Regu

Place: New Delhi

Date: 26.08.2020

the matter of sub-section (Companies Act 2013 an sub-rule (5) of rule 30-of [woorposition] But AND

IL DA TASSA PLANTRONICS INDI LIMITED, CN UZ49-CL hourg its Rogisterod 105-A, INDRAFRAKASS

21. BARANHAMI NEW DELHS- 11 Applicant-Co

NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public that the company process to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 soeking, confirmation of deplete of the Metopindum of Association of the Company in terms of the special maskering passed at the Exits Ordinary General Masting held on 20th December, 2019 to crable the

all: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com,	NOVELTY TREASURE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED				
Website: www.kotiaenterprises.com		RELEVANT PAR			
NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING		Name of Corporate Debtor	Novelty Treasure Metals Private Limited		
ant to Regulation 29(1) (a) & 47(1) (a)& 33	2.	Date of Incorporation of Corporate Debtor	19.03.2015		
BI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure irements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is	3.	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies, Delhi		
y given that meeting of Board of Directors s Kotia Enterprises Limited will be held	4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	CIN:U51909DL2015PTC278127		
esday, 1st September, 2020 at registered of the Company to consider and approve lalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the er ended 30th June, 2020 and also for	.5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office: 2727/102, 1st Floor, Kucha Chelan, Behind Moti Mahal Restaurant, Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002		
val of Draft documents of ensuing AGM. For Kotia Enterprises Limited	6.	Insolvency Commencement Date in respect of Corporate debtor	Date of order:-20.08.2020 Order received on 25.08.2020		
Sd Ankit Agarwal	7.	Estimated Date of closure of insolvency resolution process	16.02.2021 (180" days from the commencement of insolvency Resolution Process)		
:: New Delhi Managing Director 26.08.2020 DIN: 05254327	8.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Brahm Datt Verma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00056/2017-18/ 10496		
RI GANG INDUSTRIES AND	.9.	Address and E-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	B-1/1, Pink Apartments, Sector-13, Rohini, DELHI-110085 E-mail: bdverma.rp@gmail.com		
CIN: LOTT 2UP 1989PLCOTI004 rgd. Office: A 26 UPSIDC Industrial Ama, drabad, Bulandshahar, Uttar Pradesh-203205	10.	Address and E-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	First Floor, B-1/1, Pink Apartments, Sector-13, Rohini, DELHI-110085 E-mail: cirp.novelty@gmail.com		
orate Office: F-32/3, Okhla Industrial Area,	11.	Last date for submission of claims	10.09.2020		
Phase-II. New Delhi-110020 ail id: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com; website-www.shrigangindustries.com ntact No: 05735-222568(011-42524454	12.	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Not Applicable (as observed till date)		
NOTICE ce is hereby given that pursuant to lation 29 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI	13.	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable		
ting Obligations and Disclosure rements! Regulations, 2015, the meeting e Board of Directors of M/s Shri Gang stries and Allied Products Limited will do n Wednesday. September 02, 2020	14.	a) Relevant Forms; and b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	Web: www.ibbi.gov.in/download form.html Please refer Note 1 for applicable form Physical address: as in (10) above. Not Applicable		
30 P.M. at F-3213, Second Floer, Okhla strial Area, Phase-II, New Dehi- dited Financial Results of the Company for uarter endod June 30, 2020, Fer further naino wist our Company's website i.e. w.shrigangindustries.com or stock nge website i.e. www.bseindia.com Fer Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited Strier Man Dehi company Secretary	Pri Th the Th ore Th Ins Pe spi Fo Fo Fo	tics is hereby given that the National O mmenoement of a corporate insolvency reso variable Limited on 20.05.2023 (Order rocaved on a creditors of Novelty Treasure Martials Private financial creditors shall submit their claims with doitors may submit the claims with proof in perso a submission of proof of claims should be ovency and Bankingbip Band of India (Insi rosons) Regulations, 2016. The proof of claims should be m rosons along with documentary proof in s tet. In the for claims by Operational Creditors (exce m CA: for Claims by Financial Creditors in a CL m CL for Claims by Financial Creditors in a CL m CL for Claims by A workman and employee	lution process of Novelty Treasure Metals 25 06.2020) a Limited are hereby called upon to submit ith proof by electronic means only. All other no, by post of the electronic means ade in accordance with Chapter IV of the Overoy Resolution Process for Corporate is to be submitted by way of the following upport of their claims. pt Workmen and employees)		
Earm No. INC:25 (Pusuanto no 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rake, 2016 Before the Central Opvortment and Director, Rothvin Region, New Delhi	Fo Su	m E: for Claims by Authorized Representative bmission of false or misleading proofs of cl	aim shall attract penalties. BRAHM DATT VERMA		
and Director, Northern Region, New Delhi I matter of sub-aetion (4) of Section 15 of companies Act 2013 and classe (a) of div-da (5) of nata 20 of the Companies (incorporation) Rules, 2014		te: 27.08.2020 nce: Delhi N	Interim Resolution Professional oveity Treasure Metals Private Limited		
AND INDE INSIST OF ANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE INTED. ON USER DIJORTONESZ INDIGIS ROBINISTIC SESSION 55-A, INDRAFRANSE BUILDING,		Registered Office: 11, Station Road, Bi			
21, BARAKHAMBA RORD, NEW DELHS- 110001 		Phone No. 0657-2345727 E- Website: ww CIN: L74210JH19	w.trf.co.in		

PUBLIC NOTICE - 57[™]ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India

(Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF NOVELTY TREASURE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED

This is to inform that in view of the outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic, the 57"Annual General Meeting ('AGM'/'Meeting') of the Members of TRF Limited ('the Company') will be convened through two-way Video Conference ('VC') / Other Audio-Visual Means ('OAVM'), in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and ade thereinder read with General Circulare No. 11/2020 dated Anril 8, 2020



and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in **Executive Engineer &** TA to Dir. Engg.-I Rai, Samwad/C/2028-21/3921



E -Mail: investorrelations@shardamotor.com, Website: www.shardamotor.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE **OUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2020** IT is I share avenue our share date

(c in Lakis, ex						
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
S.	Particulars	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2020	
No.	, ordenois	(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	10,364.83	23,707.22	25,367.75	86,298.81	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(1,292.59)	1,596.32	2,306.83	7,847.53	
3	Net profit/(loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(1,292.59)	1,596.32	2,306.83	7,847.53	
4	Net profit/(loss) for the quarter/year after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(948.91)	878.86	1,619.97	5,775.36	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the quarter/ year (Comprising Profit for the quarter/year after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	(951.29)	893.92	1,616.99	5,765.83	

FINANCIAL EXPRESS Thu, 27 August 2020

https://epaper.financialexpress.com/c/54516774

	राष्ट्र
मिजोरम ने असम राइफल्स	ब्रजेश ठाकुर व अन्य के खिलाफ प्रवर्तन
पर अवमानना पूर्ण व्यवहार	निदेशालय ने आरोपपत्र दायर किया
करने का लगाया आरोप	गटना २४ शामन (भाषा)। स्थित पीएमएलए की विशेष अदालत में ठाकर और अन्य संगठनों के नाम पर सरकार

पटना, 26 अगस्त (भाषा)।

में आरोपपत्र दायर किया है।

अन्य लोगों को धनशोधन निवारण कानुन

(पीएमएलए) के तहत दंडित करने तथा 8.3 करोड

रुपए की कुर्क संपत्ति जब्त करने के लिए अदालत

आइजल, 26 अगस्त (भाषा)।

मिजोरम सरकार ने केंद्र को पत्र लिखकर आरोप लगाया है कि असम राइफल्स के लोग असैन्य प्रशासन के साथ अवमानना पर्ण व्यवहार करते हैं और वे भल जाते हैं कि इस पर्वोत्तर राज्य में अब 'सशस्त्र बल विशेषाधिकार अधिनियम' (अफस्पा) प्रभाव में नहीं है।

राज्य के गृह विभाग के अतिरिक्त सचिव रामदीन लियानी ने बधवार को बताया कि मख्य सचिव लालननमाविया चआउंगो ने केंद्रीय गृह सचिव अजय भल्ला को दो पत्र लिख कर असम राइफल्स द्वारा स्वतंत्रता दिवस समारोहों का बहिष्कार करने व सरक्षा प्रोटोकॉलों के कथित उल्लंघन के बारे में जानकारी दी है।

एक पत्र में कहा गया कि हमारा दढ विश्वास है कि असम राइफल्स और राज्य प्रशासन के बीच कोई मद्दा इतना गंभीर नहीं है कि इसे खले दिमाग से बातचीत के जरिये नहीं सुलझाया जा सके। इसमें कहा गया है कि असम राइफल्स को याद नहीं है कि मिजोरम शांतिपूर्ण राज्य है, जहां अफरमा कानन लंबे समय पहले वापस ले लिया गया है और असैन्य प्रशासन से बर्ताव में उनकी संवेदनहीनता व अवमानना असम राइफल्प और असैन्य प्रशासन के बीच अच्छे रिश्तों और सहयोग के रास्ते में आडे आ रही हैं।

मिजोरम सरकार ने आरोप लगाया कि असम राइफल्स के वरिष्ठ अधिकारियों ने प्रशासन द्वारा 11 अगस्त को एक 'वरीयता कम' (डब्लओपी) जारी किए जाने के बाद राज्यस्तरीय स्वतंत्रता दिवस समारोहों में भाग नहीं लिया। इस डब्लओपी में मिजोरम में पदस्थ असम राइफल्स के बिगेडियर को राज्य सरकार के सचिव, मख्य वन संरक्षक और सत्र न्यायाधीश व उपायक्तों के समकक्ष रखा गया था।

अतरेलापरीक्षित कितीय परिणामों पर विचार एव अनुमोदन किया जाएगा। उनते लहुमान कम्पनी की बेबसाइट विक्र जाना कम्पनी की बेबसाइट विक्र जाना कम्पनी की बेबसाइट विक्र जाना कम्पनी की बेबसाइट विक्र जाना कम्पनी की बेबसाइट

अन्य लोगों को पीएमएलए के तहत दंडित करने और प्रवर्तन निदेशालय (ईडी) ने मजफ्फरपर कर्क की गई 8.3 करोड रुपए की चल एवं अचल बालिका गह यौन शोषण मामले में सजा काट रहे संपत्ति जब्त करने के लिए आरोपपत्र दायर किया। ब्रजेश ठाकर और उसके परिवार के सदस्यों सहित

ईडी ने इस मामले में महिला पुलिस थाना. मजफ्फरपर और सीबीआइ द्वारा दर्ज प्राथमिकी के आधार पर पीएमएलए के प्रावधानों के तहत जांच शरू की थी। ईडी ने अपनी जांच में पाया कि ब्रजेश ने अपने गैर सरकारी संगठन सेवा संकल्प प्रवर्तन निदेशालय की पटना इकाई से प्राप्त ि दाका सा

जानकारी के मताबिक ईडी ने मंगलवार को पटना समिति और नीरज पेपर मार्केटिंग लिमिटेड 1956 के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत निगमित कम्पनी जिसका पंजीकत कार्याल CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194 पंजी. कार्यालय: 218-222. अगरवाल 1006, आरजी टेड टावर, नेताजी सभाष प्लेस, पीतमपरा, नई दिल्ली-110034 प्रेस्टीज माल, प्लॉट नं. 2, कम्युनिटी सेन्टर, में स्थित है तथा जो नान डिपॉजिट एक्सेप्टिंग एनबीएफसी है (यहाँ के बा एवन मर्केटाइल लिमिटेड श्री गंग इण्डस्ट्रीज एण्ड एलाईड रोड न. 44. पीतमपरा. दिल्ली-110034. 'कम्पनी '' वर्णित) के निदेशक बने हैं। उक्त निदेशकों ने कम्पनी का सम्प सीआइंग्रन: L17118UP1985PLC026582 प्रोडक्टस लिमिटेड Website: www.neerajpaper.com, निदेशकत्व अधिग्रहित कर लिया है। इस संदर्भ में कम्पनी के प्रबंधन पंजीकत कार्यालयः एस ग्लोबल नॉलेज पार्क. CIN: L01112UP1989PLC011004 Email: mansi@neerajpaper.com 19ए एवं 19बी, सेक्टर-125, नोएडा, उ.प्र.-201 301 परिवर्तन के लिये कम्पनी ने भारि बैं, का स्वीकति पत्र प्राप्त किया है। पंजी,कार्या: ए-26, यपीएसआईंडीसी औद्योगिक क्षेत्र Landline: +91-11-47527700 सिक-तराबाद, बुलन्द्रणहर, ३,४,-203205 वेबसाहर www.avonmercantile.in विनायका कैपसेक प्राइंवेट लिमिटेड के लि कॉ.कार्याः एफ-32/3, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-४, नई विल्ली-110020 एतदहारा सचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सचीवन दयित एमद्री45ए के माध्यम से। हस्ता. भारतीय प्रतिभति विनिमय बोर्ड (सचीबद्धता दायित्व ई-मेल: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com तथा उदघाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन दिनोक : 25.08.2020 तिथि: 26.8.2020 अभिनदा अगरता एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29 वेबसाइट: www.shrigangindustries.com 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनपालन में कंपर्न स्थान : नई दिल्ली (निदेशक सम्पर्क सूत्र: 05735-222568/011-42524454 स्थानः नई दिल्ली के साथ पठित विनियम 47 के सन्दर्भ में. एतदार के निटेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शकतार 4 सिताक सचना सूचना दी जाती है कि 30 जुन, 2020 को समाप 2020 को 11.00 बजे पर्वा में कंपनी के पंजीक लद द्वारा रूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (संचीय तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य चातों ह एजीएम की तिथि एवं समय सनिश्चित करने और दायित्व एवं उदघाटन अपेक्ष) विनियम् 2015 र अलावे 30 जन, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपन सदस्यों के लिए इसकी सचना निर्गत करने पर विचार विनियम 29 के साथ पठित विनियम 33 के अनुपाल के अनंकेक्षित विजीव परिणामी पर विचार, अनमोदन क CIN: L67120DL1985PLC021349 करने के साथ-साथ रिकार्ड करने के लिए कम्पनी के मैसर्स श्री गंग इण्डस्टीज एण्ड एलाईड उसे अभिलेख में लिए जाएंगे तथा 31 मार्च, 2020 व निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक बधवार, 2 सितम्बर, 2020 REGD, OFFICE: B-64/1, WAZIRPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA, DELHI-110052 समाप्त एफवाई के बोई रिपोर्ट के साथ 25वीं वार्षिव प्रोडक्टस लि. के निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक ब्रुधवार. को 2.00 बने अप. को कांफ्रेंस रूम. आरएण्डडी साधारण सभा की सचना स्वीकत की जायेगी। इस उद्देश PH: 011-49373931 E-mail: lalitk@mindagroup.com Website: www.mindafinance.co.in 02 सितम्बर, 2020 को दोपहर ब्लॉक, गेट नं. 7, मैक्स स्मार्ट सुपर स्पेशियालिटी से इन्सायडर टेडिंग निषेध के लिए आचार संहिता 230 बजे एफ-32/3, द्वितीय तल, ओखला हॉस्पिटल, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017 पर आयोजित अंतर्गत आबद निदेशक/ अधिकारी/ विनिर्दिश की जातेले कर्मचारियों तथा प्रवर्त्तकों के लिए ट्रेडिंग विण्डो भारती (₹ In Lacs) तिभति और विनिमय बोर्ड (इन्सायडर टेडिंग निषेध Consolidated नियमन, 2015 के अनसार पहले से ही 30.6.2020 व माप्त तिमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामें गैकति के बाद 48 घंटे तक बंद है। सुचना का विस्तृत विवरण कंपनी की वेचसाई ww.neerajpaper.com तथा साथ ही स्टॉन सचैन की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर 1 रलव्य है। नीरज पेपर मार्केटिंग लि. के लि हरता. बि: 26.08.2020 (मानसं वान- दिल्ली कम्पनी सचि ēthos . an - 173220 (H.P.) 548302 ints@kddl.com

स्थित पीएमएलए की विशेष अदालत में ठाकुर और अन्य संगठनों के नाम पर सरकार तथा अन्य एजंसियों से प्राप्त धन राशि का अन्य लोगों के साथ मिलकर गलत इस्तेमाल किया।

> प्रबंधन में परिवर्तन के लिये सार्वजनिक सदा (भा.रि. बैंक अधिसचना सं. डीएनबीआर (पीडी) 029/ सीजीएम (सीडीएस)-2015 तिथि 9 जलाई, 2015 के अनुसार) विनायका कैपसेक प्राईवेट लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालयः 1006, आरबीट्रेड टावर, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा नई दिल्ली-110034

एतदहारा सचित किया जाता है कि श्री अभिनव अगरवाल एवं श्री प्रेम कम अगरवाल अब मै, विनायका कैपसेक प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, कम्पनी अधिनियम

सार्वजनिक माँग सचना

जनसत्ता. 27 अगस्त. 2020 9

प्रतिभतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण की धारा 13(2) के तहत सचना स्पीड पोस्ट हारा (1) मैसर्स प्रहील इंटीरियर्स प्रालि. (कर्जवार) इसके अधिक प्रतिनिधि के साध्यम से के साध्यम से एलनीएफ-11 प्रार्थनाथ बैजेस्टिक आर्केट इन्दिरापरम, गाजियाबाद-201010 (2) श्री मोहम्मद साबिर (जमानती), मका-नं. 7, गली नं. ए23, बुध विहार, अकबरपुर, बहरामपुर, विजय नगर, निकट के.डी. पब्लिक स्कल, गाजियाबाद-201010 (3) श्रीमती शबरम (जमारती), मकान नं 7. गली ने. ए23. बंध विहार, अकबरपर, बहरामपर, विजय नगर, निकट के.ई पब्लिक स्कल, गानियाबाद-201010

विषय : ऋग खाता सं. LNNHP00213- 140003005 दिनांक 29.11.201: इंटेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड, शाखा : नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली के साथ।

आपने 30.06 2020 तक बकाया रू. 1 58 86 883/- (उपये एक करोट अट्या लाख छियासी हजार आठ सौ तिरासी मात्र) के ऋष के पुनर्भुगतान में चुक की है। अधिनियम के तहत इंटेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड ने 30.06.2020 तक बकाया क 1,58,86,883/- (रुपये एक करोड़ अट्ठावन लाख छियासी हजार आठ सौ तिरासी मात्र) का पुनर्भुगतान करने को कहते हुए 31.07.2020 को अधिनियम के तह सचना निर्गत की थी।

आपसे इस सचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर क. 1.58.86.883/- (रूपये एव करोड अट्ठावन लाख छियासी हजार आठ साँ तिरासी मात्र) का पुनर्भगतान करने को कहा जाता है जिसमें असफल होने पर इंटेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड यहाँ नीचे अनसची में प्रदत्त प्रतिभत आस्तियों के विरुद्ध प्रतिभति हित के प्रवर्तन के अप अधिकारों का उपयोग करने के लिए बाध्य होगा। यह सुचना इंटेक कैपिटल लिमिटेः के पास उपलब्ध किसी अन्य अधिकार उपचार के पर्वाचह के दिना है।

अनुसूची : आस्तियों का विशिष्ट विवरण जिसमें प्रतिभूत हित सजित है, निम्नवत है बंधक/दृष्टितन्वक आसियां : (1) मकान ने 7, गली ने ए-23, बंध विहा अकचरपुर, बहरामपुर, विजय नगर, निकट के,डी, पब्लिक स्कुल, गाजियाचाद (पहले इसी पते से) प्लॉट ने, सी19, खसरा ने, 53 मिन, कल्पना विहार, ग्राम अकबर पर बहरामपर, उपडिवीजन लोनी, जिला गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित (2) पैनल स मशीन (एमजे 3200ए*405) (3) आटोमैटिक, फीड एन बैंडिंग मशीन मॉडल

> अधिकत प्राधिका इटेक कैपिटल लिमिटेव

MINDA FINANCE LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2020 (₹ In Lacs) Standalone

Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended	
		PARTICULARS		
30-06-2020 30-06-2019		FANILGULANS	30-06-2020 (Un-Audited)	30-06-2019 (Un-Audited)
(Un-Audited) (Un-Audited)				
48.16	41.87	Total income from operations (net)	8.90	6.51
(6.39)	(1.45)	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.40)	0.39
(6.39)	(1.45)	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.40)	0.39
(41.49)	(82.00)	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.40)	0.32
(41.49)	(82.00)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16.40)	0.32
200.00	200.00	Fouity Share Canital (Face Value Rs.10 ner share)	200.00	200.00

STACI https://epaper.jansatta.com/c/54516704